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TENTATIVE LLM ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (2024-2025) 

LLM - I YEAR (I SEMESTER) 
 

S. No. TIME AND DATE SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE 

1. 
 01:30 PM – 04:30 PM, 

 10 January, 2025 
Legal Theory/Research Methods & Legal Writing LPC101/LPG 101 

2. 
 01:30 PM – 04:30 PM, 

 13 January, 2025 
Indian Constitutional Law : The New Challenges/Comparative 

Public Law 

LPC102/LPG 102 

3. 
  01:30 PM – 04:30 PM, 

16 January, 2025 
Law & Justice in the Globalizing World LPG 103 

 

 

 

4. 

  01:30 PM – 04:30 PM, 

18 January, 2025 

 Local Self-Government & Federal Governance 

 Competition Law 

 Criminology and Criminal Justice Administration 

 Family Disputes And Dispute Resolution  

 Foundations of Environmental Law 

 HUMAN RIGHTS AND JURISPRUDENCE 

 Foundations Of Public International Law 

 Nature, Emergence and Development of IPR. 

 Evolution and Concept of ADR 

 LPS111 

 LPS121 

 LPS131 

 LPS141 

 LPS 151 

 LPS 161 

 LPS 171 

 LPS181 

 LPS191 
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5. 

  01:30 PM – 04:30 PM, 

21 January, 2025 

 Fundamental Rights and Directive 

Principles 

 Banking and Insurance Law 

 Victimology  

 Family Property And Succession 

 International Environmental Law 

 Women-Human Rights and Duties  

 International Human Rights Law 

 Law of Copyrights 

 Law of Arbitration, Mediation, 

Conciliation and Negotiation 

LPS112 

 

LPS122 

LPS132 

LPS142 

LPS 152 

LPS 162 

LPS 172 

 

LPS182 
 
LPS192 

 


