

## Veer Madho Singh Bhandari Uttarakhand Technical University, Dehradun, India

## TENTATIVE LLM ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (2024-2025)

## LLM - I YEAR (I SEMESTER)

S. No.	TIME AND DATE	SUBJECT NAME	SUBJECT CODE
1.	01:30 PM – 04:30 PM, 10 January, 2025	Legal Theory/Research Methods & Legal Writing	LPC101/LPG 101
2.	01:30 PM – 04:30 PM, 13 January, 2025	Indian Constitutional Law : The New Challenges/Comparative Public Law	LPC102/LPG 102
3.	01:30 PM – 04:30 PM, 16 January, 2025	Law & Justice in the Globalizing World	LPG 103
4.	01:30 PM – 04:30 PM, 18 January, 2025	<ul> <li>Local Self-Government &amp; Federal Governance</li> <li>Competition Law</li> <li>Criminology and Criminal Justice Administration</li> <li>Family Disputes And Dispute Resolution</li> <li>Foundations of Environmental Law</li> <li>HUMAN RIGHTS AND JURISPRUDENCE</li> <li>Foundations Of Public International Law</li> <li>Nature, Emergence and Development of IPR.</li> <li>Evolution and Concept of ADR</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>LPS111</li> <li>LPS121</li> <li>LPS131</li> <li>LPS141</li> <li>LPS 151</li> <li>LPS 161</li> <li>LPS 171</li> <li>LPS181</li> <li>LPS191</li> </ul>



	01:30 PM – 04:30 PM, 21 January, 2025	Fundamental Rights and Directive     Principles	LPS112
5.	21 Junuary, 2025	Banking and Insurance Law	LPS122
		Victimology	LPS132
		Family Property And Succession	LPS142
		International Environmental Law	LPS 152
		Women-Human Rights and Duties	LPS 162
		International Human Rights Law	LPS 172
		Law of Copyrights	I DC 192
		• Law of Arbitration, Mediation,	LPS182
		Conciliation and Negotiation	LPS192

